e

X4 (46)%) HFFE mi yang

By (61%)
fEE 1 (2)
Py s 45 (1)
P15 ()

i i (D)

i 1 (1)

IHZ (407K)
Hr A3 (5)
Pisk A5 (8)
IR ()

Kaants (16)
NS (T)

%ﬁi‘%iglg HynlE (0) BEANARE (0) 2y (1)

AT 1% (1

HE45(0) AR AT (D SRS (0) K45 (0) L3R5 (0) HESZEEAS (0) dkZ P55 (0) 1hh
L Sy 45 (0) MY Jeis 15 (0) FEAEKHITPS (0) $RAERIA 5 (0) $22145(0) MEAITTE (0)
jif(ﬁ)ﬂ%%@) AERAS(0) BAFATH (1) #AF)a 15 (0) Zuis 45 (0) 2yl (0) Awz15(0) Pk
5(0

JA 73R (1)

fthed (3) R Kad (1) AR (0) KR¥Ead (1) Hidrid (0)

2913 (2) HIid (0) #8312 (0) #EFH-d 1 (0) #EEHd T (2) #Eid E(0) #IEd R (1) itk
& LG ARG (00 BUrdzid (0) Jefkid (0) BAHrbhiic (0)

21ic (D) Bhe 3) ke (0) f&iE15(0) Ak (0)

LAZEW AL (2) HEAPKAS (3) HEAPKECHK (0) LAphZh+: (1) (HLAPEAS (0)

Tyl (0) 29345 (0) Pl EE] 45 (0) HRIRIE1S(0) Z9&E45(0) oty (1) 45 (0) my s
5(0) PHFERAESS (0) M i%A5(0) OIS (6) Fhfr Ak (0)

£l 4
30
48

3

R3s:
Haa:
21:
Pﬁiﬂ_]: 5:
7:

TT 3
fJﬁJill:
17:

27:
1E|24:

%08

78
78
a0
63
ER 3

23:
23:

11:
11:
11:
11:

11
X 2
#4921

120
136
:15
H

N
N O OON B NDNMDN DM W

9
:71
172
:11
:11
:15

5
7
7
9
:16
: 6
:16

JUHE AR AR 4 & 2 N4
FE. MES A R HE A2
T RERASHK
JEE VG Ath B K A 4% ] ek B
AT AT AR 2R . RIS FEIN
AU R . e EARAT
(PIARBHET . ] DU BRATT A 75
PRA IR L] FELLE
AR I B R LA Y
JEES KV Z R, MR
PRI L] FELLE
AR FRW M R R KA
HEE AR TARER . AR
NI T HFREE T
THbATT BRRRRATT. R
HNETHOK RS AH
THAl. HFEHIEY. 51T
BB B SRR
A T Lk 0 At A ) MG
1A LSRRI £ R4S
Pl ST Al 7 e AN
THATT. AT R AN
o~ Ha. N EAYHTE
Hol. BASEARY B4
F FARH . FIATREE
XS AT A B AR
AR E O FEARTIRIGE.
WABAT A, RO
S R v 1 vl (N 1K (8
BNAESEUF S AbAT]. A
TR, WA A,
AT R FRAAN K.
fls~ AT VEABATTRIARON o
TR ERE. AT AR AT
AR I NP IR S [
TABATTE S FEARRAIARATT
TR IR Hi
HEER. KRR RTHREE
BAIRAT. BIEH) . b
WA . H SR RS
MHE K, "FRLAEFIR. ]
TR, BRI URTIRIK .

fiE20:28
WRET 9: 7
Al 5: 2
B 7:17

TOME#EE . AT A S
AUEBFL AT
FEALERATR R B
PR A S e R S AT

aBibleTool v0.94.2008.10

HZFE mi yang


http://www.abibletool.com

